Glass Pendants

Dome Pendant Kit 3m Cable

E14 / SES Antique Bronze

IVIR. RESiISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

PENDANT E14/BMA

E14 / SES Antique Bronze

Quicklink: Q4255

General

Cap SES/E14
Colour Bronze
Construction Metal / Plastic
Dimensions

Maximum Suspension Length
Rose Depth
Rose Diameter

Electrical

Maximum Wattage
Voltage

3000mm
70mm
90mm

40W
240V

The Dome SES / E14 pendant kit is ideally pair with our glass shade range, the kits
includes ceiling rose, lampholder, 3 meter cable and shade locking ring.
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